
Ergebnisse Lang-Lang 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit Bahn Laufzeit Gesamtzeit 
Rödel Michael L1 14:31 L2 10:52 25:23 

Bode Andreas L1 16:33 L2 11:32 28:05 

Voit Michael L1 16:35 L2 11:37 28:12 

Wittmann Fabian L1 18:24 L2 10:30 28:54 

Böhme André L1 17:37 L2 11:56 29:33 

Bially Michael L1 17:24 L2 13:14 30:38 

Andersson Rolf L1 19:33 L2 12:19 31:52 

Weigold Robert L1 19:25 L2 12:40 32:05 

Seeger Guido L1 21:21 L2 13:18 34:39 

Oechler Dieter L1 21:00 L2 14:04 35:04 

Seeger Isabel  L1 21:19 L2 15:13 36:32 

Bode Alexander L1 21:18 L2 16:18 37:36 

Bode Martin L1 22:40 L2 16:30 39:10 

Schalle Michael L1 25:26 L2 15:13 40:39 

Seeger Mareike  L1 22:44 L2 20:03 42:47 

Seeger Henning  L1 29:04 L2 14:41 43:45 

Wieland Reinhard L1 27:31 L2 16:18 43:49 
 

Ergebnisse Lang-Kurz 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit Bahn Laufzeit Gesamtzeit 
Vogler Tim L1 20:29 K2 08:14 28:43 

Lubas Timo L1 22:44 K2 09:57 32:41 

Mitzenheim Sabine L1 30:21 K2 10:33 40:54 

Bode Antje L1 32:51 K2 14:16 47:07 

Schneider Anne L1 37:42 K2 09:44 47:26 

Leicht Steffi L1 29:39 K2 --- --- 
 

Ergebnisse Kurz-Kurz 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit Bahn Laufzeit Gesamtzeit 
Khavvam 
Peltner 

Leon 
David K1 20:39 K2 12:24 33:03 

Funkel 
Lederer 
Zenk 

Christine 
Roland 
Sabine 

K1 18:38 K2 19:05 37:43 

 



Ergebnisse der Einzelbahnen 
 

Bahn Lang 1      2,15 km      16 Posten 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit 
Rödel Michael L1 14:31 

Bode Andreas L1 16:33 

Voit Michael L1 16:35 

Bially Michael L1 17:24 

Böhme André L1 17:37 

Wittmann Fabian L1 18:24 

Weigold Robert L1 19:25 

Andersson Rolf L1 19:33 

Vogler Tim L1 20:29 

Oechler Dieter L1 21:00 

Bode Alexander L1 21:18 

Seeger Isabel  L1 21:19 

Seeger Guido L1 21:21 

Bode Martin L1 22:40 

Lubas Timo L1 22:44 

Seeger Mareike  L1 22:44 

Schalle Michael L1 25:26 

Wieland Reinhard L1 27:31 

Seeger Henning  L1 29:04 

Leicht Steffi L1 29:39 

Mitzenheim Sabine L1 30:21 

Bode Antje L1 32:51 

Schneider Anne L1 37:42 
 
 

Bahn Kurz 1      1,09 km      6 Posten 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit 

Funkel 
Lederer 
Zenk 

Christine 
Roland 
Sabine 

K1 18:38 

Khavvam 
Peltner 

Leon 
David K1 20:39 

 
  



Bahn Lang 2      1,88 km      12 Posten 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit 
Wittmann Fabian L2 10:30 

Rödel Michael L2 10:52 

Bode Andreas L2 11:32 

Voit Michael L2 11:37 

Böhme André L2 11:56 

Andersson Rolf L2 12:19 

Weigold Robert L2 12:40 

Bially Michael L2 13:14 

Seeger Guido L2 13:18 

Oechler Dieter L2 14:04 

Seeger Henning  L2 14:41 

Schalle Michael L2 15:13 

Seeger Isabel  L2 15:13 

Bode Alexander L2 16:18 

Wieland Reinhard L2 16:18 

Bode Martin L2 16:30 

Seeger Mareike  L2 20:03 
 
 

Bahn Kurz 2      1,09 km      8 Posten 
 

Name Vorname Bahn Laufzeit 
Vogler Tim K2 08:14 

Schneider Anne K2 09:44 

Lubas Timo K2 09:57 

Mitzenheim Sabine K2 10:33 

Khavvam 
Peltner 

Leon 
David K2 12:24 

Bode Antje K2 14:16 

Funkel 
Lederer 
Zenk 

Christine 
Roland 
Sabine 

K2 19:05 

Leicht Steffi K2 --- 
 


